
American Islands:
Alcatraz

Martha’s Vineyard
Nantucket

Catalina Island
Florida Keys
Aleutian Island

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Airline Dairy Creme
3:00 Music with Noah Back
5:30 Resident Lead Games

10:15 Exercise with Julie
10:45 Lunch Bunch:

Submarine House
1:30 Forget Me Not
3:00 Miami County Parks

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Bible Study
2:00 Social
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Badminton
12:30 Pool Party in the Courtyard!
2:00 Movie in Theatre:

Top Gun (1986)
2:00 Movie
5:30 Movie

9:30 St. Johns Service
2:00 Church with Mike
5:30 Movie

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Shopping Trip: Walmart #1
1:00 Movie in Theatre:

Jaws (1979)

3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Nail Care
3:00 Brukner Nature Center
5:30 Resident Lead Games

10:15 Exercise with Julie
10:45 Lunch Bunch:

Club Oceano Seafood & Bar
1:30 Forget Me Not
3:00 Key Lime Smoothies

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Bible Study
2:00 Social
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise: Drumming
1:00 Movie in Theatre:

Escape from Alcatraz (1979)

3:00 Bus Ride
5:30 Resident Lead Games

2:00 Movie
5:30 Movie

9:30 St. Johns Service
10:45 Church with Gene Wade
2:00 Church with Mike
5:30 Movie

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Painting with Kali:

Vineyards
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Resident Lead Exercise
1:00 Resident Council
3:00 Music with Brian Brenner
5:30 Resident Lead Games

10:15 Exercise with Julie
1:30 Forget Me Not
2:00 Movie in Theatre:

Moby Dick (1956)

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Bible Study
2:00 Social
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise: Yoga
1:00 Bus Ride
3:00 Beach Door Knob Hangers
5:30 Resident Lead Games

2:00 Movie
5:30 Movie

9:30 St. Johns Service
2:00 Church with Mike
5:30 Movie

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Painting with Kali:

Lighthouses
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Nail Care
3:00 Music with Spittin’ Image
5:30 Resident Lead Games

10:15 Exercise with Julie
11:30 Lunch Bunch in ACT Room:

Five Guys
1:30 Forget Me Not
3:00 Cape Cod Potato Chips

& Boston Coolers

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Bible Study
2:00 Social

Celebrate July Birthdays!
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise: Drumming
1:00 Bingo Store
2:30 Euchre Club
5:30 Resident Lead Games

2:00 Movie
5:30 Movie

9:30 St. Johns Service
10:45 Church with Gene Wade
1:00 Hymn Sing Along
5:30 Movie

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Shopping Trip: Walmart #2
1:00 Movie in Theatre:
“Al Capone - Public Enemy No. 1

Documentary”
3:00 BINGO

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Hands on Science:

All About Whales!
3:00 Music with Simply Tee
5:30 Resident Lead Games

10:15 Exercise with Julie
10:45 Lunch Bunch:

Picnic in the Park
1:30 Forget Me Not
3:00 Masterworks:

Art History with Julia

10:15 Exercise
1:00 Bible Study
2:00 Social:

Welcome New Residents!
3:00 BINGO

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

321

3130

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

2025 July

Independence
Day

*Activities and/or Locations Subject to Change
Please Check White Board Daily For Any Schedule Changes*

Happy Birthday

Loretta!

Happy Birthday

Audrey!

Happy Birthday

Ann!

Happy Birthday Will!


