2025 July





						///.\\\///.\\\///.\\///
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
American Islands: Alcatraz Martha's Vineyard Nantucket Catalina Island Florida Keys Aleutian Island		1 10:15 Exercise 1:00 Airline Dairy Creme 3:00 Music with Noah Back 5:30 Resident Lead Games	2 10:15 Exercise with Julie 10:45 Lunch Bunch: Submarine House 1:30 Forget Me Not 3:00 Miami County Parks	3 10:15 Exercise 1:00 Bible Study 2:00 Social 3:00 BINGO	4 Independence Day 10:15 Badminton 12:30 Pool Party in the Courtyard! 2:00 Movie in Theatre: Top Gun (1986)	5 Happy Birthday Loretta! 2:00 Movie 5:30 Movie
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
9:30 St. Johns Service 2:00 Church with Mike 5:30 Movie	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Shopping Trip: Walmart #1 1:00 Movie in Theatre: Jaws (1979) 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Nail Care 3:00 Brukner Nature Center 5:30 Resident Lead Games	10:15 Exercise with Julie 10:45 Lunch Bunch: Club Oceano Seafood & Bar 1:30 Forget Me Not 3:00 Key Lime Smoothies	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Bible Study 2:00 Social 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise: Drumming 1:00 Movie in Theatre: Escape from Alcatraz (1979) 3:00 Bus Ride 5:30 Resident Lead Games	2:00 Movie 5:30 Movie
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
9:30 St. Johns Service 10:45 Church with Gene Wade 2:00 Church with Mike 5:30 Movie	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Painting with Kali: Vineyards 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Resident Lead Exercise 1:00 Resident Council 3:00 Music with Brian Brenner 5:30 Resident Lead Games	10:15 Exercise with Julie 1:30 Forget Me Not 2:00 Movie in Theatre: <i>Moby Dick</i> (1956)	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Bible Study 2:00 Social 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise: Yoga 1:00 Bus Ride 3:00 Beach Door Knob Hangers 5:30 Resident Lead Games	2:00 Movie 5:30 Movie
20	21 Happy Birthday Audrey!	22 Happy Birthday Ann!	23	24	25	26
9:30 St. Johns Service 2:00 Church with Mike 5:30 Movie	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Painting with Kali: Lighthouses 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Nail Care 3:00 Music with Spittin' Image 5:30 Resident Lead Games	10:15 Exercise with Julie 11:30 Lunch Bunch in ACT Room: Five Guys 1:30 Forget Me Not 3:00 Cape Cod Potato Chips & Boston Coolers	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Bible Study 2:00 Social Celebrate July Birthdays! 3:00 BINGO	10:15 Exercise: Drumming 1:00 Bingo Store 2:30 Euchre Club 5:30 Resident Lead Games	2:00 Movie 5:30 Movie
27	28	29	30 Happy Birthday Will!	31		
9:30 St. Johns Service 10:45 Church with Gene Wade 1:00 Hymn Sing Along 5:30 Movie	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Shopping Trip: Walmart #2 1:00 Movie in Theatre: "Al Capone - Public Enemy No. 1 Documentary" 3:00 BINGO	1:00 Hands on Science:	10:15 Exercise with Julie 10:45 Lunch Bunch: Picnic in the Park 1:30 Forget Me Not 3:00 Masterworks: Art History with Julia	10:15 Exercise 1:00 Bible Study 2:00 Social: Welcome New Residents! 3:00 BINGO		